
New or want to know more? 
Express your interest in a Welcome +
Connect Lunch, find the Bible Talk outline,
or ask a question at our Sunday Hub:

WELCOMEto church
We serve CHRIST'S PEOPLE as we

Engage with children, youth, young adults, adults, and
seniors in weekly programs - and as we share in hospitality

and relationship together.

April 27, 2025

Ezekiel 36:22-36 and 
John 3:1-16

Hope 25: Hope for the Heart

This Sunday Next Sunday
Ezekiel 34:1-16 and 
John 10:1-21

Hope 25: Hope for the Lost

Scan QR Code to sign upStarts May 19.



New Gathering Info and Prayer Afternoon
Come along to hear about and pray for the planned new
gathering. From 4pm-6pm on Sunday May 4 , at LMAP
Blaxland (16 Taringha St).

th

WHAT'S ONat church
Real Life Parenting
A practical parenting course for parents of babies, teens
& beyond. 6 sessions from Thursday 1st May, 10am to
12noon. $15 for course materials. Creche provided.

LMAP.ORG.AU
admin@lmap.org.au
Tel: (02) 4739 1316
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Descr: eg ‘Reg Giving’ or ‘Growth Fund’

Blaxland
Glenbrook AM
Glenbrook PM

Mt. Riv
Children’s/Youth

Property Dev.
Trainees

Growth Fund
Mission Send Fund

597 418
597 397
597 434
597 426
603 777
597 442
654 080
654 080
654 080

Acc No.

Regular events restarting soon
All our regular events are restarting soon, after
the school holidays. Check out our events page
on the web to catch up on everything.


